COMISION DE DERECHOS HUMANOS DEL ESTADO DE COLIMA

LIC. ROBERTO RAMIREZ
PRESIDENTE

PSIC. CLAUDIA JANETH MONTES DE OCA REYES

DR. RICARDO ANTONIO NAVARRO POLANCO

PSIC. NORA PATRICIA LEMUS CHAVEZ

27/11/2020-27/11/2024

18/08/2022-18/08/2025

18/08/2022-18/08/2025

18/08/2022-18/08/2025



COMISION DE DERECHOS HUMANOS DEL ESTADO DE COLIMA

- - MTRO. RAFAEL ANTONIO SOLORIO FIGUEROA 18/08/2022-18/08/2025

C. OLIVIA TEODORO ARANDA 18/08/2022-18/08/2025

- MTRA. CLAUDIA RAZ0O MORALES 20/01/2023-20/01/2026



COMISION DE DERECHOS HUMANOS DEL ESTADO DE COLIMA

MTRA. CRISTINA CORDOVA RODRIGUEZ

LICDA. MARTA
GUADALTUPE GUZMAN SANTOS

MTRA. KAREN LIZETH GUTIERREZ AVALOS

LICDA. FABIOLA ESMERALDA SEGURA VALENCIA

20/01/2023-20/01/2026

20/01/2023-20/01/2026

20/01/2023-20/01/2026

20/01/2023-20/01/2026



